
S1GP World Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

SPA VAL

Diff Gap

CHAREYRE Thomas 4 FRA  100 25 25 25 1 25 0  0

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  82 22 18 22 2 20 18  18

HOLLBACHER Lukas 72 AUT  80 16 22 20 3 22 20  2

KEJMAR Pavel 71 CZE  76 20 20 18 4 18 24  4

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  60 12 16 16 5 16 40  16

KINGELIN Asseri 11 FIN  55 18 12 12 6 13 45  5

HERNANDEZ Jose Luis 14 ESP  51 14 11 11 7 15 49  4

LITA Marius 115 ROU  42 13 7 8 8 14 58  9

ESCALERA SANCHIS Israel 22 ESP  29 - 14 15 9 - 71  13

DERIDDER Lionel 213 BEL  29 - 15 14 10 - 71  0

BAILO Gerard 17 ESP  26 - 13 13 11 - 74  3

CODINA PLAZA Ignasi 33 ESP  20 - 10 10 12 - 80  6

ROMERO Ivan 64 ESP  15 15 0 0 13 0 85  5

TRAISTARU Sorin 176 ROU  15 - 8 7 14 - 85  0

ORIOLA Pablo 15 ESP  9 - 0 9 15 - 91  6

GALAN Alexander 43 ESP  9 - 9 0 16 - 91  0
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